
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 CB05151863 THOMASSEN BELMONTE, MATTHIAS 28,1 0 M 5 31 51
CB05173179 ROSELL MARTI, PEDRO 28 0 M 5

2 CB05755910 MORA CASALS, JUAN DE DIOS DE 12,3 0 M 3 16 46
CB05755908 OLIVERAS PORTABELLA, Mª GLORIA 15,2 0 F 3

CB05095845 PLEIC, ANDY 99,9 0 M 4 31 46
CB05372619 VELASQUEZ AGUDELO, JUAN FELIPE 99,9 0 M 4

4 CB17232629 FUSTER FERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO R. 22,2 0 M 4 28 45
CB05336811 MARKOVIC, VESNA 26,7 0 F 5

5 CB05117069 MARTINEZ GARCIA-TUÑON, GUSTAVO 10,6 0 M 2 12 44
CB05181019 GONZALEZ FREIXA, JOSE IGNACIO 10,5 0 M 2

CB05048574 MARQUEÑO ELLACURIA, ALVARO 9,9 0 M 2 13 44
CB05048573 MARQUEÑO ELLACURIA, JOSE 12,1 0 M 3

CB05118335 JIMENEZ BOIXEDA, ALEXANDRE 16,1 0 M 3 23 44
CB05744588 MONTESINO-E. MENDEZ, ROSARIO 25,8 0 F 4

8 CB05274461 PALOP VALLET-BARCELO, FRANCISCO 6,3 0 M 2 11 43
CB00971380 CASALS ROSAL, JOSE-MARIA 15,2 0 M 3

9 CB05223687 HERRERO BORQUE, LUIS-JAVIER 14,5 0 M 3 13 42
CB05788915 HERRERO DIAZ, GONZALO 8,9 0 M 2

10 CB05087782 TORREDEMER COSTA, FRANCESC 10,2 0 M 2 11 41
CB05087783 CASAS SELVAS, Mª TERESA 8,2 0 F 2

CB00956882 POZO GUERRERO, SANTIAGO 17,4 0 M 3 19 41
CB05962168 NOMEN BROTONS, ORIOL 14 0 M 3

CB05818263 DE PUIG EGIDO, FRANCISCO 19,8 0 M 4 20 41
CB05181927 MONTESINO-E. VELASCO, IÑIGO 15 0 M 3

13 CB05116056 FERNANDEZ-LAYOS ELIAS, MIGUEL 22,5 0 M 4 23 40
CB05177600 AGUT BONSFILLS, CARME 16,7 0 F 3

14 CB28083811 ALTARRIBA PALOMARES, MAURICIO 7,3 0 M 2 11 39
CB28894112 BARNIOL CAMPRUBI, JOAN 12,4 0 M 3

CB05116188 SANCHEZ SOLE, LUIS ALBERTO 10,6 0 M 2 13 39
CB05116187 ARMENGOL RITZI, ROSMA 11,7 0 F 3

CB05337619 GALOFRE MARISTANY, MIGUEL 35,1 0 M 5 21 39
CB05030839 GALOFRE BOFILL, CARLOS 12,2 0 M 3

Clasificación Hándicap - R.C.G. El Prat



CB05048803 SENSAT VILADOMIU, FRANCISCO 16,4 0 M 3 22 39
CB05049328 MOYA-ANGELER SANCHEZ, MARIA DEL MAR 21,7 0 F 4

18 CM07041456 FOULQUIE ECHEVARRIA, CARLOS 0,3 0 M 1 3 38
CB05047374 MOLINS RAICH, MARC 6 0 M 2

CB05641959 ROMERO FONTANET, JORDI 7,9 0 M 2 12 38
CB05654708 PLA ALONSO, PABLO 14,1 0 M 3

CB01773182 ONTIVEROS LASTRES, FRANCISCO A. 17,8 0 M 4 16 38
CB00176431 YUSTE ROSAL, ANTONIO 10 0 M 2

CB05800284 MORAGAS RAGUE, BEATRIZ DE 26,5 0 F 5 24 38
CB05116249 PUJOL CASTILLO, JOSEFA 17,1 0 F 3

22 CB05020059 URIACH TORELLO, ENRIQUE 3,5 0 M 1 12 37
CB05119418 PLAZA RUBERT, GERMAN 19,2 0 M 4

CB08914706 MAS FAURA, GUILLEM 13 0 M 3 14 37
CBB1808376 BALASCH GOMEZ, GERARD 10,7 0 M 2

CBB1978273 JIN, BANGJIONG 13,3 0 M 3 18 37
CB00977056 YANG PAN, WEI 18,2 0 M 4

25 CB05643008 DE SENTMENAT RIVERO, ANDREA 1,7 0 F 1 0 36
0100660378 MACAYA BERNAD, GONZALO -1,5 0 M 1

CB05336466 CLOS SALDON, VICTOR 2,2 0 M 1 6 36
CB05781956 GARCIA SANCHEZ, JOSE-LUIS 10,3 0 M 2

CB05119112 TORRECILLA HOSPITAL, JESUS 10,8 0 M 2 13 36
CB05226202 GODO GARCIA, OLEGARIO 10,7 0 M 2

CB01278640 FRANCES DE VELASCO, EDUARDO 15,3 0 M 4 14 36
CB91640365 TENOR PEREZ, PEDRO 10 0 M 2

CB05025556 PEREZ-PORTABELLA CAMPS, LUIS 12,2 0 M 3 15 36
CB05334079 CAMPS CAMINAL, ALEJANDRO 13,9 0 M 3

30 CB05232968 QUERALT BLANCH, XAVIER 9,5 0 M 2 14 35
CB05273838 COMAS FORT, JAIME 16,3 0 M 3

CB05117265 MARSANS FERRER, HUGO 11 0 M 2 14 35
CB05124726 GALOFRE MARISTANY, CARLOS 12,8 0 M 3

CB05372547 GOYENECHE ANDRADE, JORGE HERNAN 11,8 0 M 3 14 35
CB05977038 SEGOVIA OSPINA, MAURICIO 11,8 0 M 3

CB05124106 BARA LABARTA, Mª LUISA 15,1 0 F 3 19 35
CB05047362 VALLS FONTANALS, JAVIER 18,1 0 M 3

CB05230082 ALARCON GINESTA, RAMON 16 0 M 3 23 35
CB05336286 PORRAS CARTON, Mª SOLEDAD 24,4 0 F 4

35 CB08927788 ZHOU ZHU, ZHIWEN 18,1 0 M 3 14 34



CB64950983 CHEN, JIAN 8,4 0 M 2

CB05035792 MARRON ESTRADA, CARLOS-HUGO 14 0 M 3 19 34
CB05177948 BASCUÑANA MAS, NEUS 19,6 0 F 4

CB05177792 MARCET CASTIN, CARME 25,9 0 F 4 22 34
CB05177793 CORONADO RUBIO, Mª DOLORES 14,1 0 F 3

CB03332382 ARBAT BUGIE, ABEL 19,9 0 M 4 23 34
MM20455511 PEREZ CARRION, JAVIER 18,5 0 M 4

CB23068209 CHEN, LINWEI 21 0 M 4 27 34
CB64252620 CHEN, MIN 36 0 M 5

40 CB05119382 HOSPITAL TORENT, CARLOS 11 0 M 2 9 33
CB05017300 BREMON FERNANDEZ-AYALA, LEOPOLDO 4,8 0 M 2

CB05176577 ALTEMIR MALO, JAVIER 15,4 0 M 3 20 33
CB05762813 MEDIR BENITEZ, ESTHER 20,5 0 F 4

CB05086859 MOIX VIDAL, CARMEN 14,9 0 F 3 21 33
CB05180840 ROF BUXO, JOAN 21,4 0 M 4

43 CB05083979 FONTANALS JUNCOSA, MERCEDES 16 0 F 3 22 32
CB05086605 ALUJAS RUIZ, Mª DOLORS 22,4 0 F 4

44 CB05174174 MARTI FELEZ, JAIME 29,6 0 M 5 31 30
CB05049360 DURAN ZAFON, CARMEN 26,5 0 F 5

45 CB22045384 FISAS AYXELA, INES 17,3 0 F 3 25 29
CB05048074 TARRAGONA GUBERN, VIRGINIA 26,5 0 F 5

46 CB05025188 GRAU IGLESIAS, JUAN 15,8 0 M 3 19 28
CB05929134 GRAU BLADE, JUAN 17,1 0 M 3

47 CB02330300 GALLEGOS VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO 12,6 0 M 3 21 22
CB05758462 VILLANUEVA ALMENDROS, PILAR 32,8 0 F 5

CB05122172 MASANA JORDA, RAMON 17,9 0 M 3 25 22
CB05121949 SALA TEIXIDOR, ANNA 26,3 0 F 4



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 CB05643008 DE SENTMENAT RIVERO, ANDREA 1,7 0 F 1 0 36
0100660378 MACAYA BERNAD, GONZALO -1,5 0 M 1

2 CM07041456 FOULQUIE ECHEVARRIA, CARLOS 0,3 0 M 1 3 35
CB05047374 MOLINS RAICH, MARC 6 0 M 2

3 CB05048574 MARQUEÑO ELLACURIA, ALVARO 9,9 0 M 2 13 32
CB05048573 MARQUEÑO ELLACURIA, JOSE 12,1 0 M 3

CB05117069 MARTINEZ GARCIA-TUÑON, GUSTAVO 10,6 0 M 2 12 32
CB05181019 GONZALEZ FREIXA, JOSE IGNACIO 10,5 0 M 2

CB05274461 PALOP VALLET-BARCELO, FRANCISCO 6,3 0 M 2 11 32
CB00971380 CASALS ROSAL, JOSE-MARIA 15,2 0 M 3

6 CB05755910 MORA CASALS, JUAN DE DIOS DE 12,3 0 M 3 16 30
CB05755908 OLIVERAS PORTABELLA, Mª GLORIA 15,2 0 F 3

CB05087782 TORREDEMER COSTA, FRANCESC 10,2 0 M 2 11 30
CB05087783 CASAS SELVAS, Mª TERESA 8,2 0 F 2

CB05336466 CLOS SALDON, VICTOR 2,2 0 M 1 6 30
CB05781956 GARCIA SANCHEZ, JOSE-LUIS 10,3 0 M 2

9 CB05223687 HERRERO BORQUE, LUIS-JAVIER 14,5 0 M 3 13 29
CB05788915 HERRERO DIAZ, GONZALO 8,9 0 M 2

10 CB28083811 ALTARRIBA PALOMARES, MAURICIO 7,3 0 M 2 11 28
CB28894112 BARNIOL CAMPRUBI, JOAN 12,4 0 M 3

11 CB05641959 ROMERO FONTANET, JORDI 7,9 0 M 2 12 27
CB05654708 PLA ALONSO, PABLO 14,1 0 M 3

12 CB05116188 SANCHEZ SOLE, LUIS ALBERTO 10,6 0 M 2 13 26
CB05116187 ARMENGOL RITZI, ROSMA 11,7 0 F 3

13 CB05020059 URIACH TORELLO, ENRIQUE 3,5 0 M 1 12 25
CB05119418 PLAZA RUBERT, GERMAN 19,2 0 M 4

CB05119382 HOSPITAL TORENT, CARLOS 11 0 M 2 9 25
CB05017300 BREMON FERNANDEZ-AYALA, LEOPOLDO 4,8 0 M 2

15 CB05118335 JIMENEZ BOIXEDA, ALEXANDRE 16,1 0 M 3 23 24
CB05744588 MONTESINO-E. MENDEZ, ROSARIO 25,8 0 F 4

16 CB05151863 THOMASSEN BELMONTE, MATTHIAS 28,1 0 M 5 31 23
CB05173179 ROSELL MARTI, PEDRO 28 0 M 5

Clasificación Scratch - R.C.G. El Prat



CB00956882 POZO GUERRERO, SANTIAGO 17,4 0 M 3 19 23
CB05962168 NOMEN BROTONS, ORIOL 14 0 M 3

CB08914706 MAS FAURA, GUILLEM 13 0 M 3 14 23
CBB1808376 BALASCH GOMEZ, GERARD 10,7 0 M 2

CB05119112 TORRECILLA HOSPITAL, JESUS 10,8 0 M 2 13 23
CB05226202 GODO GARCIA, OLEGARIO 10,7 0 M 2

20 CB05818263 DE PUIG EGIDO, FRANCISCO 19,8 0 M 4 20 22
CB05181927 MONTESINO-E. VELASCO, IÑIGO 15 0 M 3

CB01773182 ONTIVEROS LASTRES, FRANCISCO A. 17,8 0 M 4 16 22
CB00176431 YUSTE ROSAL, ANTONIO 10 0 M 2

CB05025556 PEREZ-PORTABELLA CAMPS, LUIS 12,2 0 M 3 15 22
CB05334079 CAMPS CAMINAL, ALEJANDRO 13,9 0 M 3

CB01278640 FRANCES DE VELASCO, EDUARDO 15,3 0 M 4 14 22
CB91640365 TENOR PEREZ, PEDRO 10 0 M 2

24 CB05232968 QUERALT BLANCH, XAVIER 9,5 0 M 2 14 21
CB05273838 COMAS FORT, JAIME 16,3 0 M 3

CB05117265 MARSANS FERRER, HUGO 11 0 M 2 14 21
CB05124726 GALOFRE MARISTANY, CARLOS 12,8 0 M 3

CB05372547 GOYENECHE ANDRADE, JORGE HERNAN 11,8 0 M 3 14 21
CB05977038 SEGOVIA OSPINA, MAURICIO 11,8 0 M 3

27 CBB1978273 JIN, BANGJIONG 13,3 0 M 3 18 20
CB00977056 YANG PAN, WEI 18,2 0 M 4

CB08927788 ZHOU ZHU, ZHIWEN 18,1 0 M 3 14 20
CB64950983 CHEN, JIAN 8,4 0 M 2

29 CB05337619 GALOFRE MARISTANY, MIGUEL 35,1 0 M 5 21 19
CB05030839 GALOFRE BOFILL, CARLOS 12,2 0 M 3

30 CB17232629 FUSTER FERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO R. 22,2 0 M 4 28 18
CB05336811 MARKOVIC, VESNA 26,7 0 F 5

CB05116056 FERNANDEZ-LAYOS ELIAS, MIGUEL 22,5 0 M 4 23 18
CB05177600 AGUT BONSFILLS, CARME 16,7 0 F 3

32 CB05095845 PLEIC, ANDY 99,9 0 M 4 31 17
CB05372619 VELASQUEZ AGUDELO, JUAN FELIPE 99,9 0 M 4

CB05048803 SENSAT VILADOMIU, FRANCISCO 16,4 0 M 3 22 17
CB05049328 MOYA-ANGELER SANCHEZ, MARIA DEL MAR 21,7 0 F 4

CB05176577 ALTEMIR MALO, JAVIER 15,4 0 M 3 20 17
CB05762813 MEDIR BENITEZ, ESTHER 20,5 0 F 4

35 CB03332382 ARBAT BUGIE, ABEL 19,9 0 M 4 23 16



MM20455511 PEREZ CARRION, JAVIER 18,5 0 M 4

CB05124106 BARA LABARTA, Mª LUISA 15,1 0 F 3 19 16
CB05047362 VALLS FONTANALS, JAVIER 18,1 0 M 3

CB05035792 MARRON ESTRADA, CARLOS-HUGO 14 0 M 3 19 16
CB05177948 BASCUÑANA MAS, NEUS 19,6 0 F 4

38 CB05230082 ALARCON GINESTA, RAMON 16 0 M 3 23 15
CB05336286 PORRAS CARTON, Mª SOLEDAD 24,4 0 F 4

39 CB05800284 MORAGAS RAGUE, BEATRIZ DE 26,5 0 F 5 24 14
CB05116249 PUJOL CASTILLO, JOSEFA 17,1 0 F 3

CB05086859 MOIX VIDAL, CARMEN 14,9 0 F 3 21 14
CB05180840 ROF BUXO, JOAN 21,4 0 M 4

41 CB05177792 MARCET CASTIN, CARME 25,9 0 F 4 22 13
CB05177793 CORONADO RUBIO, Mª DOLORES 14,1 0 F 3

CB05025188 GRAU IGLESIAS, JUAN 15,8 0 M 3 19 13
CB05929134 GRAU BLADE, JUAN 17,1 0 M 3

43 CB23068209 CHEN, LINWEI 21 0 M 4 27 12
CB64252620 CHEN, MIN 36 0 M 5

44 CB05083979 FONTANALS JUNCOSA, MERCEDES 16 0 F 3 22 11
CB05086605 ALUJAS RUIZ, Mª DOLORS 22,4 0 F 4

45 CB22045384 FISAS AYXELA, INES 17,3 0 F 3 25 9
CB05048074 TARRAGONA GUBERN, VIRGINIA 26,5 0 F 5

46 CB02330300 GALLEGOS VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO 12,6 0 M 3 21 7
CB05758462 VILLANUEVA ALMENDROS, PILAR 32,8 0 F 5

47 CB05174174 MARTI FELEZ, JAIME 29,6 0 M 5 31 6
CB05049360 DURAN ZAFON, CARMEN 26,5 0 F 5

CB05122172 MASANA JORDA, RAMON 17,9 0 M 3 25 6
CB05121949 SALA TEIXIDOR, ANNA 26,3 0 F 4


